
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

SHYAM INDUS POWER SOLUTIONS PVT LTD

DLCPM0028496000

12

JUL-2022

09-AUG-2022 11:2406-AUG-2022

MIG JULY-22

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1862747601

ECR

AUG-2022

TRRN Number

ECR Id 76606813

Total Members 100

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       1,10,408

Total Refund Advance         57,454

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,67,862

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

NAPMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       10,560
Akash .           880        1,0451 101402518802 N.A.

       10,560            13       10,560
AKASH -

       10,560
            0          165 - -

       14,376
Amit Kumar         1,198        1,7252 100424183781 N.A.

       14,376             4       14,376
AMIT KUMAR -

       14,376
            0          527 - -

       14,376
Anil Kumar         1,198        1,7253 100424199195 N.A.

       14,376             4       14,376
ANIL KUMAR -

       14,376
            0          527 - -

       16,506
ANIL         1,250        1,8004 101434652367 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,506
ANIL KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

            0Anil Kumar             0            05 100590287723 N.A.            0
           31

            0ANIL KUMAR -            0             0            0 - -

       20,019
Anil Kumar         1,250        2,4026 100424225930 N.A.

       15,000             0       20,019
ANIL KUMAR -

       15,000
            0        1,152 - -

       16,506
Anwar         1,250        1,9817 101459030140 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,506
ANWAR -

       15,000
            0          731 - -

       18,727
Arjun Singh         1,250        2,2478 101644064501 N.A.

       15,000             2       18,727
ARJUN SINGH -

       15,000
            0          997 - -

       17,014
Ashif         1,250        2,0429 101403346686 N.A.

       15,000             2       17,014
ASHIF -

       15,000
            0          792 - -

       17,014
Ashish         1,250        2,04210 101410485269 N.A.

       15,000             2       17,014
ASHISH -

       15,000
            0          792 - -

            0Bahadur Singh             0            011 100790674559 N.A.            0
           31

            0BAHADUR -            0             0            0 - -

       20,019
Banwari lal         1,250        2,40212 100423929482 N.A.

       15,000             0       20,019BANWARI
LAL

-
       15,000

            0        1,152 - -

       10,560
Chander Bhan           880        1,26713 100590282772 N.A.

       10,560            13       10,560CHANDER
BHAN

-
       10,560

            0          387 - -

       17,600
Charan Singh         1,250        1,74214 100563401681 N.A.

       15,000             1       17,600CHARAN
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          492 - -

       20,019Chetanya
Swroop

        1,250        2,40215 100423726256 N.A.
       15,000             0       20,019CHETANYA

SWROOP
-

       15,000
            0        1,152 - -

            0Chhattu             0            016 100652279104 N.A.            0
           31

            0CHHATTU -            0             0            0 - -

       18,187
Daya Chand         1,250        2,18217 100424366966 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,187DAYA
CHAND

-
       15,000

            0          932 - -

       12,779
Deepak Kumar         1,064        1,53318 101259806308 N.A.

       12,779             7       12,779DEEPAK
KUMAR

-
       12,779

            0          469 - -

       15,254Deepak
Sharma

        1,250        1,51019 101228240642 N.A.
       15,000             5       15,254DEEPAK

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          260 - -

       15,254
Dilip Kumar         1,250        1,83020 100423706794 N.A.

       15,000             5       15,254
DILIP KUMAR -

       15,000
            0          580 - -

       17,014
Dinesh Kumar         1,250        2,04221 101131773183 N.A.

       15,000             2       17,014DINESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          792 - -
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EPSGross
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Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE
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       18,187
GHANSHYAM         1,250        1,80022 101105223265 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,187
GHANSHYAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       18,082
Haripal         1,250        2,17023 100424095615 N.A.

       15,000             3       18,082
HARIPAL -

       15,000
            0          920 - -

       17,600
Hatish  Kumar         1,250        1,74224 101729887881 N.A.

       15,000             1       17,600HATISH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          492 - -

       15,974
Heera Lal         1,250        1,74225 100651190953 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,974
HEERA LAL -

       15,000
            0          492 - -

       17,600
Inderjeet         1,250        2,11226 100724913296 N.A.

       15,000             1       17,600
INDERJEET -

       15,000
            0          862 - -

       19,373
Indra Pal         1,250        2,32527 101538330711 N.A.

       15,000             1       19,373
INDRA PAL -

       15,000
            0        1,075 - -

       16,506
Indrajeet         1,250        1,80028 100652275613 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,506
INDRAJEET -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       13,844
Jai Pal         1,153        1,66129 100563807172 N.A.

       13,844             5       13,844
JAIPAL -

       13,844
            0          508 - -

       17,600
JAVED         1,250        1,74230 101367488981 N.A.

       15,000             1       17,600
JAVED -

       15,000
            0          492 - -

       15,840
Jitander Singh         1,250        1,90131 100423626220 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,840
JITENDER -

       15,000
            0          651 - -

       16,506
Jitender Kumar         1,250        1,80032 100724917932 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,506JITENDER
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

            0Kamal Kaushik             0            033 100523088630 N.A.            0
           31

            0
KAMAL
KAUSHIK

-            0             0            0 - -

       15,441
Khem Chand         1,250        1,68434 100590289367 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,441KHEM
CHAND

-
       15,000

            0          434 - -

       11,181
Khem Chand           931        1,34235 100590283309 N.A.

       11,181            10       11,181KHEM
CHAND

-
       11,181

            0          411 - -

        9,687KRISHNA
BAGHEL

          807          87136 101647102826 N.A.
        9,687            16        9,687KRISHNA

BAGHEL
-

        9,687
            0           64 - -

       16,506
Kunal Mann         1,250        1,80037 101397712924 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,506KUNAL
MANN

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       14,376
MAHESH         1,198        1,56838 101651010634 N.A.

       14,376             4       14,376
MAHESH -

       14,376
            0          370 - -

       17,014Manish Kumar
Mishra

        1,250        1,68439 101762633423 N.A.
       15,000             2       17,014

MANISH
KUMAAR
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          434 - -

       16,427
Manohar         1,250        1,97140 100676493652 N.A.

       15,000             3       16,427
MANOHAR -

       15,000
            0          721 - -

       13,494
Manoj Kumar         1,124        1,61941 100424376459 N.A.

       13,494             8       13,494MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       13,494

            0          495 - -

       20,019
Mohan         1,250        1,80042 101228418611 N.A.

       15,000             0       20,019
MOHAN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        8,800
Mukesh           733        1,05643 100424005955 N.A.

        8,800            16        8,800
MUKESH -

        8,800
            0          323 - -
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       12,320
Mukul Kumar         1,026        1,47844 101373217332 N.A.

       12,320            10       12,320MUKUL
KUMAR

-
       12,320

            0          452 - -

       15,254
NAND  KISHOR         1,250        1,51045 100966624488 N.A.

       15,000             5       15,254NAND
KISHOR

-
       15,000

            0          260 - -

       17,014NARESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,68446 100423639471 N.A.
       15,000             2       17,014NARESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          434 - -

       14,080Naresh Kumar
Sahoo

        1,173        1,39447 101590657226 N.A.
       14,080             7       14,080

NARESH
KUMAR
SAHU

-
       14,080

            0          221 - -

       13,494
Nijamudin         1,124        1,61948 100424251732 N.A.

       13,494             8       13,494
NIJAMUDDIN -

       13,494
            0          495 - -

       16,427Parveen
Kaushik

        1,250        1,62649 100652281978 N.A.
       15,000             3       16,427PARVEEN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          376 - -

       15,974
Pawan         1,250        1,74250 101471396659 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,974
PAWAN -

       15,000
            0          492 - -

       17,600
Phool Singh         1,250        2,11251 100590283769 N.A.

       15,000             1       17,600PHOOL
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          862 - -

       16,506
Phulkanwar         1,250        1,80052 101410485211 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,506PHULKANWA
R

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,082
Pintu Dubey         1,250        2,17053 100424436020 N.A.

       15,000             3       18,082PINTU
DUBEY

-
       15,000

            0          920 - -

       18,187
Pardeep Kumar         1,250        2,18254 100590284681 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,187
PRADEEP
KUMAR
GUPTA

-
       15,000

            0          932 - -

       18,082Pradeep
Sharma

        1,250        2,17055 101246275001 N.A.
       15,000             3       18,082PRADEEP

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          920 - -

       14,376
Parveen Kumar         1,198        1,72556 100424896435 N.A.

       14,376             4       14,376PRAVEEN
KUMAR

-
       14,376

            0          527 - -

       17,600
Prem         1,250        2,11257 100590287747 N.A.

       15,000             1       17,600
PREM -

       15,000
            0          862 - -

       14,667
Rahul         1,222        1,45258 101561507068 N.A.

       14,667             6       14,667
RAHUL -

       14,667
            0          230 - -

       18,082
Rahul Sharma         1,250        1,62659 101570192286 N.A.

       15,000             3       18,082RAHUL
SHARMA

-
       15,000

            0          376 - -

       15,254Rajendar
Kumar

        1,250        1,83060 100423829939 N.A.
       15,000             5       15,254RAJENDER

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          580 - -

            0
RAJENDER
KUMAR

            0            061 100590287074 N.A.            0
           31

            0
RAJENDER
KUMAR

-            0             0            0 - -

       15,441
Rajesh Kumar         1,250        1,85362 100423766530 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,441RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          603 - -

       12,320
Rajkumar         1,026        1,21963 100508105037 N.A.

       12,320            10       12,320
RAJKUMAR -

       12,320
            0          193 - -

       18,187
Raju Rastogi         1,250        2,18264 101149864859 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,187RAJU
RASTOGI

-
       15,000

            0          932 - -

       17,436
Rakesh         1,250        2,09265 100861280059 N.A.

       15,000             4       17,436
RAKESH -

       15,000
            0          842 - -
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       15,974
Rakesh Kumar         1,250        1,74266 101145920915 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,974RAKESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          492 - -

       15,441
Rakesh Kumar         1,250        1,85367 101524176964 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,441RAKESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          603 - -

       17,600Ram Babu
Sharma

        1,250        2,11268 101402518915 N.A.
       15,000             1       17,600RAM BABU

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          862 - -

       15,441
Ram Bahadur         1,250        1,85369 100424375137 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,441RAM
BAHADUR

-
       15,000

            0          603 - -

       13,311
Ram Lal         1,109        1,59770 100590286988 N.A.

       13,311             6       13,311
RAM LAL -

       13,311
            0          488 - -

       18,187Ravinder
Pandey

        1,250        2,18271 100423865347 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,187RAVINDER

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          932 - -

       18,187Ravinder
Kumar

        1,250        2,18272 100590282793 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,187RAVINDRA

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          932 - -

        3,195
Rohit           266          38373 101561507505 N.A.

        3,195            25        3,195
ROHIT -

        3,195
            0          117 - -

       16,790
Rohit Sharma         1,250        2,01574 101227500124 N.A.

       15,000             5       16,790
ROHIT -

       15,000
            0          765 - -

       18,187
ROHIT         1,250        1,80075 101760764695 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,187
ROHIT -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,019
Rohit Pandey         1,250        2,40276 101561507099 N.A.

       15,000             0       20,019ROHIT
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0        1,152 - -

       16,790
ROOP  BASANT         1,250        1,51077 101651010623 N.A.

       15,000             5       16,790ROOP
BASANT

-
       15,000

            0          260 - -

       12,779
Rupesh         1,064        1,39478 101340161432 N.A.

       12,779             7       12,779
RUPESH -

       12,779
            0          330 - -

        9,052
Samshad Ali           754          98779 101397712930 N.A.

        9,052            14        9,052
SAMSHAD -

        9,052
            0          233 - -

       16,506
Sanjay Kumar         1,250        1,98180 100590283402 N.A.

       15,000             0       16,506SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          731 - -

       18,727SANJEEV
YADAV

        1,250        1,68481 100924555689 N.A.
       15,000             2       18,727SANJEEV

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          434 - -

       17,600
Santosh Kumar         1,250        2,11282 100423746592 N.A.

       15,000             1       17,600SANTOSH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          862 - -

            0Shankar             0            083 101278959816 N.A.            0
           31

            0SHANKAR -            0             0            0 - -

       18,187
Shiv Shankar         1,250        2,18284 100966624474 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,187SHIV
SHANKAR

-
       15,000

            0          932 - -

       15,840
Shyam Bihari         1,250        1,90185 101340161466 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,840
SHYAM
BIHARI
PRASAD

-
       15,000

            0          651 - -

       17,600
Sonu         1,250        2,11286 100523178569 N.A.

       15,000             1       17,600
SONU -

       15,000
            0          862 - -

       17,600Sudhir Kumar
Mandal

        1,250        2,11287 100424273666 N.A.
       15,000             1       17,600

SUDHIR
KUMAR
MANDAL

-
       15,000

            0          862 - -
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       12,779
Sunil Kumar         1,064        1,53388 100423734233 N.A.

       12,779             7       12,779SUNIL
KUMAR

-
       12,779

            0          469 - -

        6,922
Sunil Kumar           577          83189 100424135766 N.A.

        6,922            18        6,922SUNIL
KUMAR

-
        6,922

            0          254 - -

       15,974
Surender         1,250        1,74290 100423707692 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,974
SURENDER -

       15,000
            0          492 - -

       17,600
Surender         1,250        1,74291 101627639333 N.A.

       15,000             1       17,600SURENDER
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          492 - -

       11,147
TINKU           929        1,10392 101292919676 N.A.

       11,147            12       11,147
TINKU -

       11,147
            0          174 - -

       13,494
Upender         1,124        1,33593 101718397684 N.A.

       13,494             8       13,494
UPENDER -

       13,494
            0          211 - -

       16,790Vaibhav Kumar
Katiyar

        1,250        1,51094 101529523008 N.A.
       15,000             5       16,790

VAIBHAV
KUMAR
KATIYAR

-
       15,000

            0          260 - -

       18,187
Vikas Kumar         1,250        2,18295 100423708113 N.A.

       15,000             0       18,187
VIKAS GUPTA -

       15,000
            0          932 - -

        7,040
Vikki           586          84596 100724917351 N.A.

        7,040            19        7,040
VIKKI -

        7,040
            0          259 - -

       20,019
Vishal Grewal         1,250        2,40297 100424168405 N.A.

       15,000             0       20,019VISHAL
GREWAL

-
       15,000

            0        1,152 - -

       18,187Yashwant
Kumar

        1,250        2,18298 100424357711 N.A.
       15,000             0       18,187YASHWANT

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          932 - -

       15,441
Yogesh         1,250        1,85399 100423737699 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,441
YOGESH -

       15,000
            0          603 - -

       23,495
Yograj         1,250        2,819100 100423950933 N.A.

       15,000             0       23,495
YOGRAJ -

       15,000
            0        1,569 - -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note: UANs are prefixed with Asterisk sign (*) in case AADHAAR is not seeded /unverified
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